
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kieran Raphy - (482495) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.83 475 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

26.19 456 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

26.31 449 H 02/02/14 Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

26.49 440 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

26.70 430 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

26.83 424 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Bishop Stort 3

26.99 416 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

27.08 412 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

27.19 407 H 27/09/15 Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

27.21 406 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

27.49 394 H 25/11/12 Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

27.68 386 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

27.69 385 F 06/01/13 Redbridge Winter Meet 2013 Barkingside Bishop Stort 3

27.74 383 H 12/07/13 Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

27.79 381 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

27.81 380 H 10/02/13 Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

27.93 376  29/09/12 Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special Sudbury Bishop Stort 3

28.12 368 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

28.36 359 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 2

28.48 354 F 07/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Bishop Stort 3

28.63 349 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

28.80 342 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

29.01 335 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

29.06 333 H 22/01/12 Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

29.36 323 H 11/12/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

30.09 300  05/12/10 Canvey Island Winter Open Canvey Island Bishop Stort 3

30.44 290 H 26/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Bishop Stort 3
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30.44 290 H 26/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Bishop Stort 3

31.17 270  22/05/10 Canvey Island Sprint Meet Grays Essex Bishop Stort 3

32.27 243 H 18/04/10 Halstead Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

32.34 242 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

32.48 239 H 18/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

33.45 218 H 27/09/09 Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

35.46 183 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Bishop Stort 3

35.47 183 H 19/07/09 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

35.58 181 F 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Bishop Stort 3

37.03 161  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

37.17 159 F 31/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

37.35 157 H 31/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.19 456 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

25.83 475 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

27.08 412 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

27.19 407 H 27/09/15 Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

26.99 416 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

26.70 430 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

26.49 440 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

26.31 449 H 02/02/14 Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

26.83 424 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Bishop Stort 3

27.21 406 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

27.74 383 H 12/07/13 Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

27.79 381 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

27.81 380 H 10/02/13 Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

27.69 385 F 06/01/13 Redbridge Winter Meet 2013 Barkingside Bishop Stort 3

27.49 394 H 25/11/12 Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

28.48 354 F 07/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Bishop Stort 3

27.93 376  29/09/12 Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special Sudbury Bishop Stort 3

27.68 386 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

28.63 349 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Bishop Stort 3

28.36 359 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 2

28.12 368 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

29.06 333 H 22/01/12 Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

29.36 323 H 11/12/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

28.80 342 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

29.01 335 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

30.09 300  05/12/10 Canvey Island Winter Open Canvey Island Bishop Stort 3

30.44 290 H 26/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Bishop Stort 3

32.48 239 H 18/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

31.17 270  22/05/10 Canvey Island Sprint Meet Grays Essex Bishop Stort 3

32.27 243 H 18/04/10 Halstead Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

32.34 242 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

33.45 218 H 27/09/09 Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

35.47 183 H 19/07/09 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

35.58 181 F 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Bishop Stort 3

35.46 183 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Bishop Stort 3

37.03 161  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

37.17 159 F 31/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

37.35 157 H 31/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4
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